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The Menu of Freddy's Frozen Custard Steakburgers from Dubuque includes about 15 different menus and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $5.6.
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Burger

FREDDY'S ORIGINAL DOUBLE $5.5

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Popular Items

FREDDY'S ORIGINAL DOUBLE WITH

CHEESE $6.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

Concretes

SIGNATURE TURTLE CONCRETE

(REGULAR) $5.5

PBC&B CONCRETE (REGULAR)

Shakes & Malts

VANILLA SHAKE (REGULAR)
CHOCOLATE SHAKE (REGULAR)

Pints & Quarts

VANILLA QUART
CHOCOLATE QUART

Delicious Dogs
FREDDY'S ALL-BEEF HOT DOG
CHICAGO DOG FREDDY'S STYLE

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BACON

$4.9
$4.9

$7.7
$7.7

$3.6
$4.3
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 10:30 -22:00
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -23:00
Saturday 10:30 -23:00
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